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Pilot Countries

BANGLADESH

Mr. Mohammad Mejbahuddin

Additional Secretary

Economic Relations Division

Ministry of Finance

Sher-e-Bangla Nagar

Dhaka 1207, Bangladesh

Tel: +880 2 8112641 - Fax: +880 2 8113088
E-mail: mejbah_uddin@yahoo.com

BOLIVIA

Mr. Jose Luis Gutierrez Ossio

National Technical Specialist of PRAA

Calle Mercado No. 1328, Edif. Mariscal Ballivian,
Mezaninne, La Paz, Bolivia

Tel: +591-2-2 200 206

E-mail: jl.gutierrez@gmx.net

Mr. John Vargas

Asesor General del Ministerio de Planificacion del Desarrollo
Av. Mariscal Santa Cruz No. 1092

Tel: 2312225; 735 19938

E-mail: jvargas@planificacion.gov.bo

CAMBODIA

Mr. Heng Chan Thoeun

Deputy Director of ICBD

Ministry of Environment

#48, Samdech Preah Sihanouk, Tonle Bassac,
Chamkarmon, PP, Cambodia

Tel: 855 23 218370; 855 1672 6668

E-mail: hcthoeun@yahoo.com, hcthoeun@gmail.com
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Pilot Countries

Mr. Tauch Chan Kresna

Chief of World Bank Division,
Ministry of Economy and Finance

92 st, Khan Daun Penh

Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Tel: 855 12 854 140

E-mail: chankresna tauch@mef.gov.kh

DOMINICA

Mr. Lloyd Pascal

Director

Environmental Coordinating Unit

Roseau Fisheries Complex Bldg

Dame Mary Eugenia Charles Boulevard

Roseau, Dominica

Tel: 1 (767) 448-4577

E-mail: agriext@cwdom.dm, mykuch3@yahoo.com

GRENADA

Ms. Joyce Thomas Calliste

Environment Management Specialist
Ministry of the environment’s Trade
Financial Complex, St. Georges, Grenada
E-mail: jthomascalliste@yahoo.com

HAITI

Mr. Moise Fils Jean-Pierre

National Coordinator, Climate Change Program

Coordinator National Climate Change Committee

Ministry of Environment

181, Haut turgeau

Port-au-Prince, Haiti

Tel: (office) (509) 2256 9957, (cell) (509) 3245 2694; (509) 3721-2694
E-mail: moisejps@hotmail.com
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Pilot Countries

JAMAICA

Mr. Hopeton Peterson

Manager, Sustainable Development and Regional Planning
16 Oxford Road, Kingston 5, Jamaica

Tel: (876) 9064463/4

E-mail: hopeton_peterson@pioj.gov.jm

MOZAMBIQUE

Ms. Paula Salva da Costa Panguene

Ministerio para Coordencao, da Accao Ambiental (MICOA)
Avenida Acodros de Lusaka, Maputo, Mozambique

Tel : 258 82 318 3190

E-mail : paula.panguene@micoa.gov.mz

Ms. Eunice Ribeiro

Universidade Eduardo Mondlane

Departamento De Ciencias Biologicas

Campus Universitario Principal

Av. Julius Nyerere, Maputo, Mozambique CP 257
Tel : 258 828703250

E-mail : eribeiro@uem.mz

NEPAL

Dr. Dinesh Chandra Devkota

Member, National Planning Commission, Government of Nepal

P. O. Box 1284, Singh Durbar, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: (O) 977 1 4211694; (R) 977 1 4433951, (cell) 977 98510 75211

E-mail: ddevkota@npcnepal.gov.np (office); ddgorkha@hotmail.com (personal)

Mr. Ritu Pantha

Statistical Officer, Ministry of Environment
Singhdurbar, Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: (mobile) 977-9841263346; 977-1-4211 92710
E-mail: ritupantha@hotmail.com
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Pilot Countries

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Mr. Varigini Badira

Special Projects Branch (Climate Change)
Social & Administration Division

Public Investment Program (PIP)

Department of National Planning & Monitoring
PO Box 631 Waigani, National Capital District
Papua New Guinea

Tel: (675) 3288511; cell (675) 71055417
E-mail: varigini_badira@planning.gov.pg

Mr. Gunther Joku

Deputy Secretary

Department of Environment and Conservation
P. O. Box 6601,

Somare Foundation, 7™ Floor, Boroko,

N. C. D, Papua New Guinea

Tel: +675 325 0180

E-mail: gjoku@dec.gov.pg

SAMOA

Ms. Silia Kilepoa Ualesi

Energy Coordinator

Ministry of Finance

Central Bank Building, Private Mail Bag Apia,
Samoa

Tel: +685 34341

E-mail: silia.kilepoa@mof.gov.ws

SAINT VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES

Mrs. Laura Anthony-Browne
Director of Planning

Ministry of Finance and Planning
Administrative Center

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Tel:(784) 457-1746

Email: cenplan@vincysurf.com
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Pilot Countries

Mr. Asram Yahir Santino Soleyn

Counselor

Embassy of the St. Vincent and the Grenadine
216 New Mexico Ave,

Washington, DC

Tel: 202 364 6730

E-mail: asoleyn@embsvg.com

SAINT LUCIA

Mr. Crispin d’Auvergne

Chief Sustainable Development & Environment Officer
Ministry of Physical Development & the Environment
Graeham Louisy Administrative Building

Waterfront, Castries, Saint Lucia

Tel: 1 758 4518746

E-mail: cdauvergne@sde.gov.lc

TAJIKISTAN

Mr. Saidov Ibrahim

General Manager of Hydrometereological Committee
of Government of Tajikistan

Tel: +992 (37) 2244972; +992 (918) 502648

E-mail: sibra@rambler.ru

Mr. Joerg Dinkelaker

Shamsi 5/a Street, 734034 Dushanbe,
Republic of Tajikistan

Tel: +992 907 327557, +4917663034481
E-mail: joerg.dinkelaker@cimonline.de

TONGA

Mr. Asipeli Palaki

Acting Director of Environment and Climate Change
Ministry of Environment and Climate Change

P. O. Box 917, Nukualofa, Tonga

Tel: +676-25050

E-mail: a_palaki@yahoo.com
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Pilot Countries

YEMEN

Mr. Mahmoud Mohammed Shidiwah

Chairman, Environment Protection Authority (EPA)

Zubairi Street, P. O. Box 19719, Sana’a
Republic of Yemen
Tel: 00967-1-207817

E-mail: epa-yemen@yemen.net.ye; mahshidiwa@yahoo.com

Mr. Adonis Fakhri

Economic and Commercial Attaché
Embassy of Yemen

2319 Wyoming Ave. NW
Washington, DC 22102

E-mail: adonis@yemenembassy.org

Ms. Angham Al Shami

Deputy Economic and Commercial Attache
Embassy of Yemen

2319 Wyoming Ave. NW

Washington, DC 22102

Tel: 202 965 4761

E-mail: angham@yemenembassy.org

ZAMBIA

Mr. David Chama Kaluba

Principal Economist — Economic Technical Cooperation

Ministry of Finance and National Planning
Chimanga Road, P. O. Box 50062, Lusaka
Zambia

Tel: 0211 260 251105

E-mail: dckaluba@yahoo.com
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Other Countries

AUSTRALIA

Mr. Robin Davies

Assistant Director General

Sustainable Development Group

Australian Agency for International Development
Level 9, 20 Allara Street

Canberra City, ACT 2601, Australia

Tel: 61 2 620 64584

E-mail: robin.davies@ausaid.gov.au

CANADA

Ms. Jan Sheltinga

Senior Program Manager (Environment) / Advisor to CIF
Canadian International Development Agency

200 Promenade du Portage, Gatineau

Quebec, Canada K1A 0G4

Tel: 819 994 3884

E-mail: jan.sheltinga@acid-cida.gc.ca

Ms. Brigitte Malenfant

Senior Analyst, Canadian International Development Agency (CIDA)
200, Promenade du Portage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada K1A 0G4

Tel: 819 953-3468

E-mail: Brigitte.malenfant@acdi-cida.gc.ca

Ms. Karen Sutherland

Senior Policy Analyst, Climate Change
Canadian International Development Agency
200 Promenade du Portage, Gatineau
Quebec, Canada K1A 0G4

Tel:

E-mail: Karen.sutherland@acdi-cida.gc.ca
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Other Countries

JAPAN

Mr. Keisuke Sasaki

Section Chief, Development Institutions Division, International Bureau

Ministry of Finance

3-1-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8940, Japan

Tel: +81-3-3581-8035
E-mail: keisuke.sasaki@mof.go.jp

Mr. Akira Sato

Deputy Assistant Director, Office for Climate Change
Japan International Cooperation Agency

Nibancho Center Building 5-25, Niban-cho, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 102-8012, Japan

Tel: +81-3-5226-8470

E-mail: Sato.Akira@jica.go.jp

MALDIVES

Mr. Ahmed Shafeed Ibrahim Moosa

Envoy for Science and Technology

President’s Office

Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male’, 20113

Republic of Maldives

Tel : (960) 332 3701/960 796 6211 or (44) 793 293 9103
E-mail : ahmed.moosa@po.gov.mv

UNITED KINGDOM

Mr. Greg Briffa

Team Leader Climate and Environment Group
Department for International Development

1 Palace Street

London SW1E 5HE, United Kingdom

E-mail: g-briffa@dfid.gov.uk
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Other Countries

Ms. Vicky Seymour

Head of Environmental Transformation Fund Secretariat
Department for International Development

1 Palace Street, London, SW1E 5HE, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 20 7023 0656

E-mail: v-seymour@dfid.gov.uk

Ms. Zoe C. Sprigings

Policy Adviser, International Climate Change Finance,
Department of Energy and Climate Change

3A, Ergon House, Horseferry Road

London - SW1P 2AL, United Kingdom

Tel: 44 ( 0) 207 238 6029

Email: zoe.sprigings@decc.gsi.gov.uk
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Multilateral Development Bank

AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (AfDB)

Mr. Al-Hamndou Dorsouma

Senior Climate Change Expert

Gender, Climate and Sustainable Development Unit (OSUS)
African Development Bank

BP 323 -1002

Tunis Belvedere, Tunisia

Tel : 2167 1103304

E-mail : a.dorsouma@afdb.org

Ms. Sarrahn O. Baudin

Environmentalist, Climate Change Expert Consultant
African Development Bank

BP 323 -1002

Tunis Belvedere, Tunisia

Tel : +216 2286 3997

E-mail : bsarrahn@yahoo.com, s.baudin@afdb.org

Mr. Yogesh Vyas

Lead Environmentalist
African Development Bank
BP 323 -1002

Tunis Belvedere, Tunisia
Tel: 21671102178
E-mail: y.vyas@afdb.org

ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (ADB)

Mr. Christopher W. MacCormac
Resident Director General

Asian Development Bank

North American Representative Office
Suite 325, 815 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C., USA

Tel: (202) 728-1502

E-mail:
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Multilateral Development Bank

Ms. Anne M. Witheford

Governance Specialist & PPCR Pacific Lead
Pacific Operations Division

Pacific Department

Asian Development Bank

6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City

1550 Metro Manila, Philippines

Tel: +63 2 632 6367

E-mail: awitheford@adb.org

Ms. Cynthia F. Malvicini
Water Resources Management Specialist

Agriculture, Natural Resources and Social Services Division

South Asia Department

Asian Development Bank

6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City
1550 Metro Manila, Philippines
Tel: +63 2 632 5197

E-mail: cmalvicini@adb.org

Ms. Natski K. Tyler

Assistant Operations/Adminstrative Coordinator
North American Representative Office (NARO)
Tel/Fax: (202) 728-1500

E-mail: nktyler@adb.org

Mr. Robert J. Dobias

Senior Advisor, Climate Change Program

Regional and Sustainable Development Department
Asian Development Bank

6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City

1550 Metro Manila, Philippines

Tel: (63) 2 632 5593

E-mail: rjdobias@adb.org

Mr. Robert Schoellhammer

Deputy Resident Director

Asian Development Bank

North American Representative Office
Suite 325, 815 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C., USA

Tel: (202) 728-1502

E-mail: rschoellhammer@adb.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

EUROPEAN BANK FOR RECONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT (EBRD)

Mr. Craig Davies

Principal Environmental Adviser,
Environmental and Sustainability Department
E.B.R.D, One Exchange Square,

London EC2A 2JN, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 20 7338 6661

E-mail: daviesc@ebrd.com

Ms. Marta Simonetti Whitford

Manager, Official Co-Financing

European Bank for Reconstruction & Development

One Exchange Square

London EC2A 2JN, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7338 7259; mobile: +44 (0) 7921 039815
E-mail: simonetm@ebrd.com

INTER-AMERICAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (IADB)

Dr. Amal-Lee Amin
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA

Tel: 202 623 2443

E-mail: AMALLEEA@iadb.org

Mr. Alfred Grunwaldt
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA
E-mail: agrunwaldt@iadb.org

Ms. Carla Tully

Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577 USA
E-mail: ctully@ iadb.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

Mr. Gerard Alleng

Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA
E-mail: gerarda@iadb.org

Observers

Mr. Trond Norheim
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA
E-mail:

Ms. Sandra Valencia
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577,USA
E-mail: svalencia@iadb.org

Ms. Laura Gaensly

Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA
E-mail: Igaensly@iadb.org

Mr. Gregory Dunbar
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577, USA

Tel:

E-mail: gdunbar@iadb.org

INTERNATIONAL BANK FOR RECONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT

(IBRD)

Ms. Christina Malmberg Calvo

Sector Leader, LCSSD

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW, Washington DC 20433, USA
Tel: 202 473 3127

E-mail: cmalmbergcalvo@worldbank.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

Mr. Enos Esikuri

Senior Environmental Specialist
The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA
Tel: 202 458 7225

E-mail: eesikuri@worldbank.org

Mr. lan Noble

Lead Climate Change Specialist
The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA
Tel: 202 473 1329

E-mail: inoble@worldbank.org

Mr. Jean-Christophe Carret

Senior Environmental Economist

The World Bank Office, Pretoria (South Africa)
Tel: 5369+3156 / 473 5965

E-mail: jcarret@worldbank.org

Ms. Maria Elena Soria

The World Bank Office, La Paz (Bolivia)
Tel: 5356+335

E-mail: msoria@worldbank.org

Ms. Marjory-Anne Bromhead
Adviser

The World Bank Headquarters

1818 H Street, Washington, DC, USA
Tel: 202 473 2270

E-mail: mbromhead@worldbank.org

Mr. Ross Gartley

Operations Officer, Sustainable Development Specialist
The World Bank Office, Port-au-Prince (Haiti)

Tel: 5727+254

E-mail: rgartley@worldbank.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

Mr. Samuel Wedderburn

Senior Natural Resources Management Specialist
The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA

Tel: 202 473 0443

E-mail: swedderburn@worldbank.org

Mr. Taoufig Bennouna

Senior Natural Resources Management Specialist
The World Bank Office, Bamako (Mali)

Tel: 5351+2246 / 223 2070 2246

E-mail: tbennouna@worldbank.org

Observers

Ms. Dora Cudjoe

Environmental Specialist

The World Bank

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA
Tel: 202 458 5887

E-mail: dcudjoe@worldbank.org

Ms. Florence Richard

Junior Professional Associate
The World Bank

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA
Tel: 202 473 6179

E-mail: frichard@worldbank.org

Mr. Johanne Holten

JPO, Climate Change

Sustainable Development Department
Middle East and North Africa Region
The World Bank

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA

Tel: 202 473 7453

E-mail: jholten@worldbank.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

Mr. Laurent Cretegny

Senior Economist, ENV

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA

Tel: 202 473 2537

E-mail: Icretegny@worldbank.org

Ms. Minna Kononen

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA

Tel: 202 458 9019

E-mail: mkononen@worldbank.org

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION (IFC)

Mr. Haruhisa Ohtsuka
Investment Officer

International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202 458 5841

E-mail: hohtsuka@ifc.org

Ms. Lisa da Silva

Senior Investment Officer
International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202 473 5691

E-mail: Isilva@ifc.org

Ms. Noleen Dube

Operations Officer

International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202 473 0652

E-mail: ndube@ifc.org
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Multilateral Development Bank

Mr. Vladimir Stenek

Project Officer

International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202 473 6447

E-mail: vstenek@ifc.org
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UN ORGANIZATIONS

ADAPTATION FUND BOARD SECRETARIAT

Ms. Marcia Levaggi

Manager

Adaptation Fund Board Secretariat

Tel. + 1(202) 473-6390 - Fax +1(202) 522-3240 - Cell + 1(240) 755-6904
Mail stop: G 6-602 - 1818 H Street NW — Washington, DC 20433, USA
Email mlevaggi@thegef.org

Mr. Mikko Ollikainen

Adaptation Officer

Adaptation Fund Board Secretariat

Tel. + 1(202) 458-8912 - Fax +1(202) 522-3240

Mail stop: G 6-602 - 1818 H Street NW — Washington, DC 20433, USA
Email mollikainen@thegef.org

UNITED NATIONS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME (UNDP)

Ms. Bo Lim

Principal Technical Advisor, Climate Change Adaptation
United Nations Development Programme

304 East 45™ St., FF-982

New York NY 10017, USA

Tel: (212) 906 5730

E-mail: bo.lim@undp.orgg

Ms. Cynthia Page

UNDP Consultant on Climate Change Adaption adn Development
UNDP

304 East 45th Street

New York, NY 10017

Tel: 713 665 5968

E-mail: cynthiaannpage@undp.org

Mr. Frank Pinto

Senior UNDP Consultant on Climate Change and Development
United Nations Development Programme

304 East 45" St., FF-982

New York NY 10017, USA

Tel: (914) 217 0413

E-mail: frank.pinto@undp.org
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UN ORGANIZATIONS

UNITED NATIONS ENVIRONMENT PROGRAMME (UNEP)

Ms. Hilary French

Programme Officer

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP)
Regional Office for North America

900 17th St., NW, Suite 506

Washington, DC 20006, USA

Tel. +1-202-974-1315

Fax +1-202-784-2096

Email: Hilary.French@unep.org

Mr. Kaveh Zahedi

Climate Change Coordinator

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP)
15 Rue de Milan, 75441 Paris Cedex 09, France
Tel: (33) 144373033; (cell) +33 682221155
E-mail: Kaveh.Zahedi@unep.org

UNITED NATIONS FRAMEWORK CONVENTION ON CLIMATE CHANGE

(UNFCCC)

Mr. Jagjeet Sareen

Associate Programme Officer

Financial and Technical Support Programme
UNFCCC

P.O. Box 260 124

53153 Bonn, Germany

Tel: +49 2228 815 1000
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Civil Society and Private Sector

Mr. Bhola Bhattarai

General Secretary

Federation of Community Forestry Users, Nepal (FECOFUN)
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977 1 4469473, cell: 00977 9851074770

E-mail: bhola_fecofun@yahoo.com

Mr. Maksha Ram Maharjan
Care Nepal

Nepal

Tel: 97715522800

E-mail: maksha@carenepal.org

Mr. Ogazi Emeka Elder

Executive Director

Transparency and Economic Development Initiatives
J2E Udensi Quarters Abakaliki,

Ebonyi State, Nigeria

Tel: 234 806 859 8809

E-mail: teditransparency@yahoo.com

Mr. Sena Alouka

Executive Director

131, rue Ofe, Tokoin Casablanca, Lome, Box 8823,
South Africa

Tel: +228 2200112

E-mail: yvetogo@hotmail.com

Mr. Sergio de Mattos Fonseca

Professor

Macario Picanco, 825 Maravista, Amoli, Itaipu,
Niteroi, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Tel: +55 21 2609 8573

E-mail: Sergio@aprec.org.br

Ms. Teresa Flores Bedregal

Project Coordinator, PRODENA

Av. H. Siles 5567 Apt. 1,

Edif. Angelita, La Paz,

P. O. Box 499, La Paz, Bolivia

Tel: 591 2 2782130

E-mail: tflores@acelerate.com, teresafloresb@yahoo.es
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Civil Society and Private Sector

Ms. Elizabeth Wallace

Manager, GMF Loan Fund and Advisor Green Microfinance LLC
Green Microfinance- Stantec

2747 Brandywine St., NW, Washongton DC 20008

Tell: 202 237 0965

E-mail: ceg_wallace@yahoo.co.uk

Ms. llana Solomon

Policy Analyst

Action Aid

1420 K St., NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20005, USA
Tel: (202) 370 9927

E-mail: ilana.solomon@actionaid
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PPCR Expert Group

Mr. lan Burton

Independent Consultant, Co-chair Expert Panel
26, St. Anne’s Road, Toronto,

Ontario, Canada

Tel: 416 538 2034

E-mail: lan.Burton@ec.gc.ca
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Resource Persons / Presenters

Ms. Katherine Sierra

Vice President and Head of Network
Sustainable Development Network
The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433, USA
E-mail: ksierra@worldbank.org

Ms. Patricia Bliss-Guest

Program Manager,
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